

9e
5/22/18

PROJECT NO. L-C(B&2)-73-97
 LETTING: TUESDAY, MAY 22, 2018
 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT WITH ROB ON
 140TH STREET FROM KOSSUTH AVE. TO LEE AVE

NOTE: IN CASE OF MATHEMATICAL ERROR, UNIT PRICE SHALL GOVERN

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	SUMMARY OF BIDS
1	Clearing and Grubbing	0.1 Acre	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 3,500.00			1) Dixon Const. \$ 220,270.00 2) Gus Const. \$ 240,211.60 3) Graves Cosnt. \$ 301,446.00 Engineer Estimate \$ 255,462.50
2	Excavation Class 10 Rwy and Borrow	1215 CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 12,150.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 18,225.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 18,225.00			
3	Granular Surfacing on Roadway	109 Ton	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,995.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,360.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 3,488.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,995.00	
4	Removal of Existing Bridge	1 LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 16,700.00	\$ 16,700.00			
5	Granular Backfill	59 CY	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,720.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 6,608.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,835.00	
6	Excavation Class 20	910 CY	\$ 12.00	\$ 10,920.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 13,650.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 36,400.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 14,560.00	
7	Structural Concrete (RCB Culvert)	157.9 CY	\$ 550.00	\$ 86,845.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 78,950.00	\$ 685.00	\$ 108,161.50	\$ 554.00	\$ 87,476.60	
8	Reinforcing Steel	26550 LB	\$ 1.15	\$ 30,532.50	\$ 1.10	\$ 29,205.00	\$ 1.27	\$ 33,718.50	\$ 1.60	\$ 42,480.00	
9	Temporary Stream Diversion	1 LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 8,500.00			
10	Revetment Class E	120 Ton	\$ 65.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 7,440.00	
11	Safety Closure	2 Each	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	
12	Field Fence	200 Lin Ft	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00	
13	Field Fence Brace Panels	8 Each	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00	
14	Traffic Control	1 LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,500.00		\$ 3,500.00	
15	Mobilization	1 LS	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00		\$ 21,000.00	
16	Mulching	0.1 Acre	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00	
17	Seeding and Fertilizing (Rural)	0.1 Acre	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00	
			TOTAL	\$ 255,462.50	\$ 220,270.00	\$ 301,446.00	\$ 240,211.60				

Dixon Construction * 409 Driftwood * 1810 340th Street * Spencer, Iowa 51301
 Graves Construction * 606 Mopherson St. * Casey, Iowa 50048
 Engineer's Estimate

BID BOND BID BOND